REDO

Pipeline Knowledge, Organization, and Reliability

Pipeline Integrity
Service Company

RESPONSIVE EXCELLENCE IN EVERY INTERACTION: OUR CREDO
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Pipeline Services

e DGPS/ Pipeline Survey e Turn-Key Project Coordination

e Pipeline Tool Tracking + Live e Lifting Support for ILI Projects
Tracking via GlobalTracks® e OQ Personnel Support

e Decontamination Services e NDE & NDT Integrity Inspection

¢ Dig Locates e Radiographic Testing

e Temporary Pipeline Equipment

Vision
Credo Services empowers our

customers and employees through
proactive and impactful actions.

Matt Blanchet, President Roberto Rosas, Safety Manager
(832) 360-8428 (858) 216-5845
mblanchet@credoservicesllc.com rrosas@credoservicesllc.com

Armando Sauceda, Director of Operations Matthew Moerbe, Project Manager

(832) 435-0227 (409) 313-1527
asauceda@credoservicesllc.com mmoerbe@credoservicesllc.com
Mason Troutman, Director of Integrity Erin Peters, Accounting Manager
(806) 220-8346 (281) 962-0903
mtroutman@credoservicesllc.com epeters@credoservicesllc.com

Matthew Peterson, Director of Business Development

(832) 540-8474
mpeterson@credoservicesllc.com ‘ ;



Pipeline Knowledge, Experience,
Organization, & Reliability

Credo Services is a pipeline integrity service company
that offers an array of inspection services that can be
tailored to your specific job needs.

Mission

Our mission is to provide the
highest standards of services,
safety, integrity, accountability
and trust with our customers
and employees.

Our services are performed for a wide range
of clients in the oil & gas, petrochemical, and
energy industries. Many operators and
pipeline construction contractors who wish to
manage their environmental risk and safety
exposure choose us as a qualified

environmental services firm. SAFEL;AVNDUSA'"




Scan the QR code for
more information

Credo History

Credo Services, established in 2018, is led by President Matt
Blanchet. Matt has over 15 years of experience in Project
Management in the oil and gas industry with an impressive track
record of over 2000 jobs completed.

Our profound market experience positions us uniquely to offer
exceptional pipeline services at highly competitive rates.
Collectively, our team has accumulated over 100 years of
experience, ensuring up-to-date industry safety training for all our
personnel.

Furthermore, our association with our parent company, The Pipe

Yard, enriches our foundation. The Pipe Yard has been in the pipe
sales and remediation industry for over 25 years.

Our Clients
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